LESSZIIII INS. CASE OWNER	Starry CC 4/AXA1800 Y694,	FIW63 GUERE
* Surveyor:	EULIN DOI: ASSIGNMENT 18	Date/Time / No [4[18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SEE 8060S Claim No. Policy No. HP: 97161773 Make/Mode D.O.A: WYYY	(Dungton on Ting (WITTEN
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel 3	No.: (V/L: (ESy NO.) Insured Liabil	ORT: (ES) NO : TP GIA REPORT: (ES) NO : TP GIA
INSRS: UD	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	SHILDORY TE SHOPEY	STAGE DATE/PIC
21/5/18		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
www		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	The second secon	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
	of amutalin	CHIOL SISTING UN:
		After call lir to OI: / UU to O
	" proceed ds . "	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
		After call itr to OI:
8/2/18	Confirm accident defents - informed of Clair	Authorisation To Act:
	agree to gettle letter and out	Release Voucher:
	1	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
	ELVED 2 5 JUN 2018	Towing Invoice
REG	FIACOTO	LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
	ECEIVED 0 7 JUN 2018	PIR:
	ECEIVEDO	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	Loc	LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 7 15 18 Sent By: White	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: % Date/Time: 6 61 % Confirm with 60 (1) Q 64	Email Call Call
Final Liability:	% (00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :
Repair Cost:	S\$ 22.67.00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA 3/N No. : 2	H. 1357 M. O. 401 (220), 1688 1
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 196-50 - (3 days) ×98-25	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 100 - 079 (\$ 50 x 2 days)	DORY REMSE
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	260
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
GIA/LTA Search	28 7.49	1 2
Medical:	SS	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS Clabel Sum St. 22-50, 50	3) Survey fee:
Total:	S\$ 2550.99 Global Sum S\$: 2550.00 Date/Time: Confirm with:	Fried Call
FINAL PAYMENT		Email Call
Payee I:	ss 2550.00 Name 1: Comfortal gro Engineer	ring. FTE GOIL
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	

Some A: Kalvin REF:	
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimat 600	_ Veh No: SH (207 8 Cyr Regn: 12 Am , 2010
OD / TE MST RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T
To Insp @dVelide No:	11-1-6-1
at Work Sho no	- 1945
of	
Insured:	Sp.Reading 4 12 662 T/Radio: Insufied / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy N A	
Claims 🖂 a	
Sum In s Clid: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fac / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorded Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client'sReam)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vh;	
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDON/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 215/6.0/6
(Policy Condition)	1
Remark: The weh had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Ball or Matet Value;	
IDACAccident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear R/Ral 2
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	The Total mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	mm
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/4/18 D.O.I. 26/4/18
	Survey held at COAE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
27/4/18 Chal 45\$2100/3/21	A×A
	4 nths left c/s
-	1 Rd. 2 12 > 703.62
	2(?.[·)
Date/ima, File Pass b?	
Freii. Report	Days Of Repair:
DateTime,File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2V AMARIN	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
*·	: Interview (\$) Photos
F. WORT COME	Test - s & Geer



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Internationale Des Experts En Auton	CARLES CO.
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	7694/K1wb3
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 26-04-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKE 8060S	Veh. Inspected	SHC 2078C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/04/2018
2.	a Fall II	Vehic	cle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	â	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		D	escription of Damages	
-			0	
5.	Annido - Cont	24/04/2018	General Information	26/04/2018
	Accident Date	PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Inspection Date	20/04/2010
	Survey held at		NGINEERING FIE LID	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
			ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS TIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

255 Bradoel Goad Singapore 319701

Mayone + 65 5363 5360 Tacsonie - 65 (4)() (75

Workshops

58 Loneing Drive Brigadovy 606969 383 Sin Ming Cirus Brigadore 575717 24 Settoks Linux Singature 758156 7 Surton Kirdur Way Struspore 128791

Date/Time: 25.04.2018 16:54

Page : 1

eam: IN ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305145796
TOMER	REGN NO. SHC2078C	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT	E LTD MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
TOMERNO 7010045 PRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 57571	7 MODEL SONATA 25.	.04.2018 14:15
(P) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU. 12.08.2010	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAA786866	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 24.04.2018

(ATURE: 3P 24.04.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

	7	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
	Exit Pass	
IANG	Vehicle No.: SHC2078C	
Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
	I ANG Signature/Date	IANG Vehicle No.: SHC2078C Signature/Date Name of Service Advisor

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305145796 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 26/04/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN Attn : 24/04/2018 Vehicle Reg No. : SHC2078C The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SKE8060S AXA The repair job shall bill to: 1. The finalized amount shall be: 2 Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: \$2,100.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3 working days. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4. working days We confirm the estimates and 5. Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature: Signature: CHIANG Name Name : 62148314 Date Tel Fax : 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Amount Attached Remarks Item (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day N Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2078C

MAKE :

DATE 25/4/2018 14:58 A SWA

DEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA		CVUG	- *	L	7
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount	_
	Boot Lid / led			S	1,349.50	
	Boot Lid Rubber × ,~			\$	110.90	
	Boot Lid Lock Upper >			\$	132.10	
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			\$	30.30	
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate - **			S	43.60	
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate - ***			\$	24.20	1
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem - ME			\$	26.10	
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			S	22.70	ı
	Rear Bumper - Diffel			S	578.40	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30	
	Rear Bumper Clip - ***			S	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge		l I	S	137.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover > 1			8	185.80	
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 38.00	8	76.00	
	Rear Panel × ^		Table Extraction	\$	391.80	-
	Rear Panel Garnish			\$	95.80	
	Ken Finer Online		€		2.2.10.0	
	SUB TOTAL			S	3,709.90	1
	LESS 20%			S	741.98	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	2,967.92	
				11000	7.24 No. 72.00 St. etc.	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			\$	30.00	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$	135.70	1
				127.25	53,000,00	
				\$	165.70]
	Labour Charge				Koo	
	Panel Beating			S	850.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S	600.00	1
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	-
	Tuff Kote			S	50.00	4:
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00	+
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,670.00	-
		LKK Auto C	insultants hence nobify			1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	he Repaire	of the following:	\$	4,803.62	1
	1c. Lielky	To display d	diradis (during resurvey)			╡
	/4.	Parts shorts				
	11 26/4/8 107.6.	No. 5 Name		pasis		
	11 -10	S	The state of the s			
	15/71	is a diject to	7573356	pan	7	
	4 Afte Ryin	lt	,			
	TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Calvicky 26/4/8 /07.4. 3 4 4 This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyed by a	he above v	ehicle. The final repair	quan	tum will	1
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve	yor appoir	ted by the insurance co	mpar	ıy.	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2078C

DATE 25/4/2018 14:58 A SWA

MAKE :

Parts Description/ Labour Boot Lid Boot Lid Rubber Boot Lid Lock Upper Boot Lid Lock Lower Boot Lid Sonata Plate Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid CRDI Plate Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Reinforcement Bear Bumper Sponge Bear Bumper Clip Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Bear Panel Bear Panel Bear Panel Bumper Bumper Sponge Bear Panel Bear Panel Bear Panel Bear Panel Bear Panel Bumper Sponge Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Bumper Protector (LH/	Туре	Unit S	Price 38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Amount 1,349.50 110.90 132.10 30.30 43.60 24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Rubber Boot Lid Lock Upper Boot Lid Lock Lower Boot Lid Sonata Plate Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Reinforcement ? Bear Bumper Clip Bear Bumper Under Cover Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Bear Panel Bear Panel Sub TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	110.90 132.10 30.30 43.60 24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Lock Upper Soot Lid Lock Lower Soot Lid Sonata Plate Soot Lid Hyundai Plate Soot Lid Hyundai Plate Soot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Reinforcement Rear Bumper Clip Sear Bumper Sponge Rear Bumper Under Cover Sear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Sear Panel Sear Pane		S	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	132.10 30.30 43.60 24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Lock Lower Soot Lid Sonata Plate Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Bear Bumper Reinforcement ? Bear Bumper Sponge ? Bear Bumper Under Cover Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Bear Panel X Bear Panel Garnish X SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	30.30 43.60 24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Lock Lower Soot Lid Sonata Plate Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Bear Bumper Reinforcement ? Bear Bumper Sponge ? Bear Bumper Under Cover Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Bear Panel X Bear Panel Garnish X SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	43.60 24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Bear Bumper Reinforcement ? Bear Bumper Clip Bear Bumper Sponge ? Bear Bumper Under Cover Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Bear Panel X Bear Panel Garnish Y SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	24.20 26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Bear Bumper Bear Bumper Reinforcement ? Bear Bumper Clip Bear Bumper Sponge ? Bear Bumper Under Cover Bear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Bear Panel X Bear Panel Garnish Y SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Boot Lid CRDI Plate Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Clip Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Rear Panel X Rear Panel Garnish X SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	26.10 22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Clip — Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover — Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) X Rear Panel X Rear Panel Garnish Y SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	22.70 578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Clip — Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover > Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) > Rear Panel > Rear Panel Garnish > SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	578.40 483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Reinforcement ? Rear Bumper Clip — Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover — Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) — Rear Panel — Rear Panel Garnish ? SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	483.30 22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Clip Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) Rear Panel Rear Panel Sub TOTAL LESS 20%		\$	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Sponge ? Rear Bumper Under Cover > Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) > Rear Panel > Rear Panel Sub TOTAL LESS 20%		S	38.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	137.40 185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Under Cover > Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) > Rear Panel > Rear Panel Garnish > SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		S	38.00	\$ \$ \$	185.80 76.00 391.80
Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) > Rear Panel		s	38.00	\$ \$	76.00 391.80
Rear Panel 🔀 Rear Panel Garnish 7 SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		3	38.00	\$	391.80
Rear Panel Garnish Y SUB TOTAL LESS 20%				5000	
SUB TOTAL LESS 20%				1	0.5.00
LESS 20%				1.0	95.80
LESS 20%				s	3,709.90
				S	741.98
				S	2,967.92
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker				s	30.00
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor /				S	135.70
-ARPON CAMBONIAN DEMONSTALES PARTINS IN LAKEN STILLE BOTT 1 DE-					
				s	165.70
shour Charge					0.000
				0	85000
.7/				0	600-00
A STATE OF THE STA				3.1%	50.00
				0.0	50.00
					120-87
temove/kenx reverse sensor				Φ	120.00
TOTAL LABOUR	_			s	1,670.00
	L	The second second		no	My
le / : //// ESTIMATE TOTAL	1 .		: zng	S	4,803.62
1 Carriagy	1 .	odr ne	17 120	30	rvey
/ // //		Mits proes	1111 500	П	
1/ 26/4/18 107.4.	+1	de diego	11.00	1	Alice" basis
3 /2	* S		Higher -	3	yed and
VI AII I	14		2000	1 13	o Company
To After Kyo's A	Ack	nowledged by his	(page)		
2	abour Charge anel Beating pray Painting Charge //iring Charge uff Kote emove/Refix Reverse Sensor	abour Charge anel Beating pray Painting Charge //iring Charge uff Kote emove/Refix Reverse Sensor	abour Charge anel Beating pray Painting Charge //iring Charge uff Kote emove/Refix Reverse Sensor	abour Charge anel Beating pray Painting Charge Viring Charge uff Kote emove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL To resinvel be To resinvel b	abour Charge anel Beating pray Painting Charge Viring Charge uff Kote emove/Refix Reverse Sensor

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00F70

Reference

None 🧳

Kalvin

Loss Date

April 24, 2018

Request Date

April 26, 2018

Due Date

May 4, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC2078C

Make

TPVD HYUNDAI

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LOW MENG KEAT BLK 361 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5, #12-430, 730361, Singapore

kent.low69@live.com

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History.

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Ref : T 0418/ SHC2078C /WT(st)		LINGI	RELITING
Your Ref : Date : 02-May-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 Braddell Roa	Engineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir Singapore 508969		nline +65 6383 6280 milie +65 6280 9755
8 Shenton Way	NEXT.		www.cdge.com.sg
#24-01, AXA Tower		Company R	agonismos No. 1595060ANN
Singapore 068811			Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir	ALLONS TO VALID INCLIDED	OKEOOOO	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI	211 21 21 12	SKE8060S	Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive
We are the authorised repair workshop for C	comfort Transportation Pte Ltd. th	e owner	Singapore 575717
of motor vehicle No : SHC2078C which was insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the ta	s involved in the captioned accide	ent with your	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
authorized us to assist them in presenting the for all applicable matters arising from the dar	eir claims against the party respo		320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the accident was caused by the negligent act	The same of the sa		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop
we are submitting these claim for your consid			Singapore 758156
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM			Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapora 728791
1 Cost of Repair 2 3 days Loss of Rental @	\$ 98.25 per day		Defu
그렇게 하는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	by M/s LKK)	\$ 294.75 \$ - \$ 7.49 \$ 50 78	6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapora 539537
4 GIA / LTA Search Fee	Dy mis Erroy	\$ 7.49	Yishun
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ 501 70	hun Industrial Park A
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees		\$ -	Singapore 768732
	Sub Total :	\$ 2,549.24	
HIRER'S CLAIM	2 · 1 /2-2-2-2 (1990-01/24/09)	1000	
73 days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 per days	\$ 240.00	
	Total Claims:	\$ 2,789.24	
We enclose herewith the following document a) Original repair bill and photocopies of pl b) LTA search slip/s of: SKE806 c) GIA / Police report/s of: SHC207 d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / op	hotographs 9 60S 78C perator	pcs	
 (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photogram () Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate 			
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear fro as soon as possible.	m you on the settlement of the sa	aid claims	
Please note that it is a condition of any settle prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any)		out	
Yours faithfully William Tan			

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg



Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department









51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

09 May 2018

LOW MENG KEAT BLK 361 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5, #12-430, Singapore 730361

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18007694/K1wb3

YOUR REF

: SKE 8060S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKE 8060S & SHC 2078C ALONG SERANGOON RD TWDS POTONG PASIR ON 24/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 2078C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC2078C , SKE8060S

SERANGOON ROAD

I/We

ALONG

TAN AH HOE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1246245Z

ON 24-Apr-18 19:15

and/or

SOH KAM WAH

(Relief) NRIC No.: 51304303E

Taxi Number

SHC2078C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

25-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN AH HOE

Hirer NRIC

S1246245Z

Signature :

Address

246 COMPASSVALE ROAD #13-640

540246

Contact No.

94517270

Name of Relief

SOH KAM WAH

Relief NRIC

S1304303E

Signature:

Address

2 RIVERVALE LINK #13-05

545040

Contact No.

90082810



CLAIM REF

S8M00F70

INSURED

LOW MENG KEAT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 25 April 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd and the Hirer, TAN AH HOE of vehicle no. SHC 2078C.

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty only (\$\$ 2,550.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SKE 8060S arising out of an accident with SHC 2078C on 24/04/2018
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKE 8060S arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKE 8060S

Dated thi	s_06	_day of _ Sune_	2018
Signed by		THORISED SIGNATORY)	
Company	Stamp	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT DONFORTGELIGNO ENWINEERING FIT LTD SELGYANG DRIVE DINUAPORE SCHIES	Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Witness Name	: —	V	
I/C No		CLAINS DEPARTMENT COMFORTGELORD EN MILEENING PTE LTD	- Constant of the
Address	* <u></u>	SELGYANG DRIVE SINDAPCRE SOESES	All personal injuries and usurages arising therefrom are excluded
8 Shenton V		ompany Reg. No. 199903512M) XA Tower, Singapore 068811	from the ambit and application of this document

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg



A member of ComportDelgro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

SINGAPORE 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

8010010

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Flood Singapore 579701 Marring + 65 8283 6290 Faccimile + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Orles Singapore 508550 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 67571= 45 Pandan Road Singapore 69586 34 Sanoko Loop Szigapore 758156 7 Sungai Kadul Way Singapore 726731 501 Vahon Inkustral Purk A Singapore 76673

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

VKHCLE NO

SHC2078C

INV. NO/DATK 91370269 30.04.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305145796

MODKE. SONATA ODOMICTER READING

DATE OF REG 12.08.2010

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE

KMHE'F41VMAA786866

Description: 3P 24.04.2018

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 2,100.00 147.00

Add GST 6

Total Invoice amount

2,247.00

KATHERINETAN 30.04.2018 14:57:59

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

RESPONSIBILITY FOR CARS OR DITHUR PROPERTIES RELIGIOUSLY TO CUSTOMERS! AND VERGUES AND LEGIVER AND TEXTURE A

NOTICE IN WAITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLAINTS OTHERWISE. THE VEHICLES WILL BE DEEDED TO JOVE BEEN ACCOUNTS

COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT INDI ON THE DUE (MOSE OF PAYMENT IS AFTER HE DAYS FROM THE ADDRESS FOR TH

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON HISSELY AND ADVICE THE COMPANY OF ANY EXPERTS OF ASSERBANCE WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE CUSTOMER. THE COMPANY WILL THEAY

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18040697

Date: 30 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

24/04/2018 @ 19:15 hrs

ALONG

SERANGOON ROAD

INVOLVING

SKE8060S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC2078C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN AH HOE IC NO S1246245Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

ATED (TIME)	01	Fee	1700	Ĺ	1345								
HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	F. F.	pc:41	1418	/								
MILEAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)	163	756	2018c.	H	_							
	MILEAGE HEADING	1020 4027	999020	JWS 2	Kaller								
	NAME OF DRIVER	Č	S E	and c	G Britain	1 (((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((
	DATE		24/9	24/4	81/h//se	11/2/16							
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	ном то	OB 45 1420	-	08-48 16-50	Ciro bot	CRIF IPU	17.36 0249	1000 16 YU	17.30 02146	1000 2221	0645 170J	17.33 040
	MILEAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)	13	1178	015	200	170	23.9	160	335	101	203	334
		EAGE READING	161 8	700	8/9	7	_	450	766	5 5 6	000	2000	10000

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SKE8060S

24 Apr 2018 / 19:15:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous OK SHC2078C

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	Per Colores Service Colores	(Insd ve		
	SHC 2078C	(TP vel	1)	
Date of Accident:	24/04/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	25 may 1	[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,139.87	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,247.00	
Loss of Token Sum	U	: \$	100.00	2days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	196.50	2 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		1 21		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Sc		: \$	2,550.00	1 NO /Kindly indicate
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Register	: \$ ed?	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
Is Third Party Wor below)	rkshop GIA Register Registered Worksho	: \$ ed?	X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	rkshop GIA Register Registered Workshop tered Workshop:	: \$ ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:27 Assessed Liability	(%)
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	rkshop GIA Register Registered Workshop tered Workshop:	: \$ ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:27 Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	rkshop GIA Register Registered Workshop tered Workshop:	: \$ ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:27 Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	rkshop GIA Register Registered Workshop tered Workshop:	: \$ ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:27 Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lie Remarks	rkshop GIA Register Registered Workshop tered Workshop:	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:27 Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)